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PROJECT DETAILS

	Project Type
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Full Project          


	Project Title
	     

	Expected Project Duration
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 12 mths         FORMCHECKBOX 
 24 mths         FORMCHECKBOX 
 others:                     (please specify)        

	Project Location(s)
(provide GIS coordinate if available)
	     


FINANCES

	Total GEF SGP Request
	RM      
	US$      

	Total Co-financing
	RM      
	US$      

	Total Project Cost
	RM      
	US$      

	Exchange rate used
	US$1 = RM 3.80



APPLICANT
	Name of Organization
(Provide certificate of registration & organisation chart in Annex)
	     

	Date Established
	     

	Correspondence Address
(Do not provide PO BOX address)
	     


	No. of Staff/Members
	

	Telephone/
Fax
	     
     
	Email
	     


CONTACTS

	Principal Officer
	Project Coordinator/ Manager

	Name

Position

Telephone
Mobile

Email
	     
     
     
     
     
	Name

Position

Telephone
Mobile

Email
	     
     
     
     
     


Thematic Areas & Type of Projects (refer to 
	Thematic Areas
	Type of Projects

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


MALAYSIA GEF SGP GRANT PROJECT PROPOSAL

 PROJECT PROPOSAL 

SECTION A: PROJECT RATIONALE AND APPROACH
1.1 Executive Summary (300 words maximum)
(Briefly describe the thematic area and type of project proposed, the proposed approach, and the rationale / justification for the project. The relevance of the project to the ICCA-GSI GEF/SGP Country Programme Strategy should also be presented.)
	



1.2 Background and Problem Statement (1,000 words maximum)

(This section should explain in detail the thematic areas and project types, a profile of the project site(s) as well as the target community(ies) involved, and indicate the project location. You are required to provide a clear map as supporting documentation.)

	


1.3 Actions and Rationale for Addressing the Problem (s) & Challenges (1,000 words maximum)

(This section should explain in detail the approach your project will take to address the ICCA problem/challenge, and explain how these actions are adequate and appropriate.)

	


1.4 Organisational Background and Capacity to Implement Project (500 words maximum) 
(Demonstrate that your organization has the experience, capacity, and commitment to successfully implement the proposed project, or, is prepared to work with an experienced NGO to build its capacity to undertake the project).
	


1.5 Project Objectives and Expected Results
This section should be used to describe clearly and succinctly the objectives of the project and the specific actions the project will take to address the ICCA problem / challenge. For each project activity you are expected to provide a description of the outcome of that activity – what is expected to change as a result of the action? You also are required to provide a description of the indicator or output from that activity – what will you use to measure the change? You may add or remove rows as appropriate.
	Problem statement
(A short description of the main environmental problem / challenge - 50 words maximum)

	

	Rationale/ justification
(A short justification of why and how this project will adequately address the environmental problem / challenge – 50 words maximum)
 
	A short justification of why and how this project will adequately address the environmental problem / challenge.


	Overall Objective


	

	Specific Objective 
	Project Activities 
(10 words maximum)
	Expected Specific and Measurable Result/ Outcome
	Measurable Indicator/Outputs

	1.0 e.g. Documenting the ICCA
	1.1 e.g. Mapping and physical documentation
	
	

	
	1.2
	
	

	
	1.3
	
	

	2.0. e.g. Enhance the governance of ICCA
	2.1 e.g. Leadership training
	
	

	
	2.2 Developing Community protocol
	
	

	
	2.3
	
	

	3.0 e.g. Maintaining Culture & Values 
	e.g. Recording and highlighting traditional knowledge 
	
	


1.6  TC "1.3 Project Objectives and Expected Results" \f C \l "2" Description of Project Activities
[This section should describe what will actually be done to produce the expected results and accomplish the project's objectives. There should be a clear and direct linkage between the activities and the expected results or outcomes. (The proponent must ensure that the activities are a means to achieving the results). Note that weakness in this area may be a major reason for failure to receive funding. Activity descriptions should be as specific as possible, identifying what will be done, who will do it, when it will be done (beginning, duration, completion), and where it will be done. In describing the activities, an indication should be made regarding the organizations and individuals involved in or benefiting from the activity.]
	Objective 1.0: Copy form previous table

	Activities: 
	Description of Activities

	Activity 1.1: 
Copy from previous table

	

	Activity 1.2: 
Copy from previous table

	

	Activity 1.3: 
Copy from previous table

	

	Objective 2.0: Copy from previous table


	Activity 2.1 
Copy from previous table

	

	Activity 2.2 
Copy from previous table

	

	Activity 2.3 
Copy from previous table

	

	
	

	Objective 3.0: Copy from previous table

	Activity 3.1 
Copy from previous table

	

	Activity 3.2 
Copy from previous table

	

	Activity 3.3
 Copy from previous table

	


1.7 Implementation Plan, Timeframe, Monitoring & Evaluation Plan
(It should indicate the sequence of all major activities and implementation milestones)

	No.
	Activities
	Expected Specific and Measurable Result/Outcome
	Measurable Indicator (outputs)
	Months

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	Objective 1.0: Copy from previous table

	1.1
	Copy from previous table
	Copy from previous table
	Copy from previous table
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Objective 2.0: Copy from previous table

	2.1
	Copy from previous table
	Copy from previous table
	Copy from previous table
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.2
	Copy from previous table
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.3
	Copy from previous table
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Objective 3.0: Copy from previous table

	3.1
	Copy from previous table
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.2
	Copy from previous table
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.3
	Copy from previous table
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


1.8 
Plans to Ensure Community Participation TC "1.6 Plans to Ensure Community Participation" \f C \l "2"  (300 words maximum)

(Describe how the stakeholder communities were involved during Project Planning and design and how they will be involved: i. Project Implementation and ii) Project monitoring and evaluation. Community participation means much more than how the community will benefit from the project. It refers to active involvement and ownership by the relevant stakeholders.)
	Clearly define strategies and approaches that will be adopted to ensure active local community participation in the planned activities and project. This information will serve a basis for assessing and understanding community participation and ownership.)


1.9 Sustainability of Results Achieved (300 words maximum)

(The funds provided by SGP are primarily seed funds, designed to give the project a significant start. However, project proponents should envision the project for three or even five years after SGP funds have been utilised, and consider the factors that could contribute to the success and continued impact of their project, and address them accordingly).
 TC "2.3 Sustainability of Results Achieved" \f C \l "2" 
	Describe what funding and partnerships with other organisations can be secured to continue project activities. Indicate possibilities for replicating project impacts in other locations, up-scaling and mainstreaming project findings into policy measures.


1.10 Knowledge Management (300 words maximum)

(Describe how you plan to capture, share and disseminate the knowledge, lessons learned and good practices gained through the implementation of the project.) TC "1.7 Knowledge Management" \f C \l "2" 
	


1.11 Gender Mainstreaming, Youth & Indigenous People 
Participation (300 words maximum)
(Describe how the project takes into consideration the roles and needs of men and women, participation of youth and indigenous people. How this would be reflected in the results and benefits of the project.) TC "1.8 Gender Mainstreaming" \f C \l "2" 
	


1.12 Communication and Replication of Project Results (300 words maximum)

(Describe how you will communicate the goals, activities and results of the project with the community, other community-based organisations and other stakeholders. Describe how you will achieve the target results and ensure replication of project results.) TC "1.9 Communication and Replication of Project Results" \f C \l "2" 
	


 TC "2.1 Risks to Successful Implementation" \f C \l "2" 

SECTION B: PROJECT BUDGET TC "SECTION C: PROJECT BUDGET" \f C \l "1" 
3.1 Project Funding TC "3.1 Project Funding" \f C \l "2"  

	PROJECT FUNDING SOURCES
	IN-CASH
	IN-KIND
	TOTAL (RM)
	TOTAL (US$)

	GEF SGP 

	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	Total GEF SGP Request (A)
	
	
	0.00
	0.00


	Community Contributions (Please list below, insert rows accordingly)

	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	Total Community Contributions
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	Proposing organization contributions (Please list below, insert rows accordingly)

	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	Total Proposing Organization Contributions
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	Any Other Contributions – Private sector, Govt, etc. (Please list below, insert rows accordingly)

	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	Total Other Contribution
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	Total Co-financing (B)
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	

	Total Project Cost (A) + (B)
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	


	PROJECT FUNDING SUMMARY
	(RM)
	(US$)

	GEF SGP Request
	0.00
	0.00

	Total Co-financing (In Cash)
	0.00
	0.00

	Total Co-financing (In Kind)
	0.00
	0.00

	Total Project Cost
	0.00
	0.00


3.2 Projected Expenditures TC "3.2 Projected Expenditures" \f C \l "2"  
(Include only costs which directly relate to efficiently carrying out the activities and producing the objectives which are set forth in the proposal. Other associated costs should be funded from other sources. Detail breakdown of expenditures required.)

	NO.
	EXPENDITURE/CATEGORIES
	Unit (mth, person ect)
	Unit Cost
	Number of unit


	SGP 

(RM)
	CO- 
FINANCING (RM)
	TOTAL (RM)
	TOTAL (US$)
US$1=RM4

	1.0
	Administration: (< 15% of the GEF SGP funds requested)

	
	Office Running Cost -  (ie. stationery, water, electricity, etc)
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	Communication –  (ie. telephone, internet, courier,  etc)
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	Project staff wages
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	Total:
	0.00
	
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	2.0
	Activities: (List all activities ie. Survey, training, workshop, seminar, etc. to include related cost ie. transport, meals, venue, material & equipment, resource person)

	
	Activity 1.1 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 Subtotal:
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	Activity 1.2 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Subtotal:
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	Activity 2.1 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Activity 2.2 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	Subtotal:
	0.00
	
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	
	Total (all activity cost)
	0.00
	
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	3.0
	Equipments & Materials: (Please specify items and estimated costing for non-activity related items ie. computer, printer, camera, etc.)

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total:
	0.00
	
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	4.0
	Monitoring and Evaluation: (Please indicate the number of project overall M&E visits, personnel and estimated cost ie. transport, accommodation, meals, materials)

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	Total:
	0.00
	
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	5.0
	Documentation: Overall project relevant Reports, Photographs, Video/CD ROMs, Publications documenting before, during and after the project scenarios & translation.

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	Total:
	0.00
	
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	6.0
	Contingency (specify): (Not exceeding 5% of the total GEF SGP Malaysia funds requested/approved for the project. Budget allocation of RM 4,000 is recommended for participating in SGP related trainings, workshops, or seminars.)

	
	 Participating in SGP related trainings, workshops or seminars
	2,000 
	
	2,000 
	
	 
	4,000.00
	1,000.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	0.00
	0.00

	
	Total:
	0.00
	
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	Grand Total: 
	0.00
	
	0.00
	
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00


3.3 Bank Details  TC "3.3 Bank Details (provide a copy of bank statement – header only)" \f C \l "2" 
	Account Holder Title 
	

	Account Number
	

	Name of Bank
	

	Address of Bank
	


A copy of letterhead of a recent bank statement with clear indication of account holder title, account number and name of bank should be attached here.
3.4 Organisation Certificate of Registration 

3.5 Other supportive documentation:

	1. 
	Endorsements of the proposed project

	2. 
	Co-financing commitments

	3. 
	Evidences of any participation and support from other institutions

	4. 
	Active community consultation and involvement in decision making on the proposed project’s aims, objectives, activities, budgets and expected outputs.


THE GEF SMALL GRANTS PROGRAMME


PROJECT PROPOSAL (ver. 01/18)
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